
28/12/2016 Saturday Meeting of NSS Advisory Committee, regarding NSS Special Camp

30/12/2016 Friday Meeting of HOD's and discussion of activities for the next semester

02/01/2017 Monday Commencement of all classes including practicals

07/01/2017 Saturday Staff meeting

21/01/2017 

to 

Saturday                    

to 

26/01/2017 Thursday

26/01/2017 Thursday Republic Day

07/02/2017 Tuesday Guest Lecture in Commerce and Seminars by students

08/02/2017 Wednesday Guest Lecture in Management and Seminar by students

14/02/2017 Thursday Meeting of HOD's regarding admissions

22/02/2017 Wednesday National Seminar in Commerce

28/02/2017 Tuesday First Notification of shortage of attendance

04/03/2017 Saturday Parents and teachers meeting

08/03/2017 Wednesday International Women's Day

09/03/2017 Thursday Guest Lecture in Science and Seminars by students

10/03/2017 Friday Guest Lecture in Arts and Seminar by students

31/03/2017 

to 

Friday            

to 

04/04/2017 Tuesday

10/04/2017 Monday Ethnic Day

11/04/2017 Tuesday Final notification of shortage of attendance

11/04/2017 Tuesday Graduation Day

12/04/2017 Wednesday Annual Day, Sports Day 

13/04/2017 Thursday Commencement of practical examination

15/04/2017 Saturday Distribution of answer scripts

22/04/2017 Saturday End of term days & Staff meeting

02/05/2017 Tuesday Commencement of Theory examination

12/06/2017 Monday Reopening of odd semesters I, III & V Semesters

IQAC meeting every second Saturday at 12.30 pm

N S S  Special Camp

Calender of Events II, IV and VI Semesters, 2016-17 [Even Sem]

Sri Jagadguru Renukacharya College of Science Arts and Commerce
Race Course Road, Bangalore - 560009

Unit test for all students and Feedback from students

Chairman, Governing Council on the first Saturday of every month at 3.30 pm.

Meeting of Science faculty members with the Principal and 

Meeting of Arts / Language faculty members with the Principal and 

Meeting of Commerce / Management faculty members with the Principal and 

Chairman, Governing Council on the first Thursday of every month at 3.30 pm.

Chairman, Governing Council on the first Friday of every month at 3.30 pm.




